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Brinkoetter Realtors

Sherry Plain

Office: 217-855-0165

Mobile: 217-855-0165

Email: sherryplain@brinkoetter.com

Web: http://www.brinkoetter.com/sherryplain

Area:

Upper Level

Lower Level

Unfinished Lower Level
Main Level

Garage

Sq. Ft.

1,090
838
140
534
556
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