

## 903 E Warren Street Moweaqua IL 62550



**Brinkoetter Realtors Sherry Plain** 

Office: 217-855-0165 Mobile: 217-855-0165

Email: sherryplain@brinkoetter.com

Web: http://www.brinkoetter.com/sherryplain

Area:	Sq. Ft.
Upper Level	1,090
Lower Level	838
Unfinished Lower Level	140
Main Level	534
Garage	556

